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Table 7-63 Technical specifications

Item Description

Part number 02311GBW

Version support Supported in V200R001C00 and later versions

Transceiver form
factor

QSFP28

Transmission speed 100GE

Center wavelength
(nm)

850

Standards
compliance

100GBASE-SR4

Connector type MPO

Type of the end face
of the fiber ceramic
ferrule

PC or UPC

Applicable cable
and maximum
transmission
distance

8-strand or 12-strand, type B, female connector

Multimode fiber (OM3) (with diameter of 50 μm):
70 m

Multimode fiber (OM4) (with diameter of 50 μm):
100 m

Modal bandwidth Multimode fiber (OM3): 2000 MHz*km

Multimode fiber (OM4): 4700 MHz*km

Transmit power
(dBm)

-8.4 to +2.4

Maximum receiver
sensitivity (dBm)

-8.5
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This document provides an overall description of the CE5800&6800&7800&8800 series switches hardware that versions earlier than V200R020C00, helping
you obtain detailed information about each chassis, power module, fan module, card, cable, and pluggable modules for ports.
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Item Description

Overload power
(dBm)

2.4

Extinction ratio (dB) ≥ 2

Operating
temperature

0°C to 70°C
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